

To7 Kakadikundi to Dubeypur Mushahar Tali

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अधुना DIVISION

अधुना SUB-DIVISION

नामांक - 1646

MEASUREMENT BOOK

15 Sep 14.5.8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd RIA B11 (Final Bill of Construction) <u>alone</u>					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>Date of Actual Completion</u>					
<u>Date of Entry:- 10/6/2024</u>					
All Qty side T.M.B.					
<u>Item (1) Providing and</u>					
100 Fixing leveling benchmark do do					
as per B.B.					
P/1 Item No (1/1)					
8 NOS @ ₹ 2787.63/ea					
					₹ 22301=0
<u>Item (2) Clearing and</u>					
2.2- grubbing over land do do					
P/10 Item No (2/2)					
0.371 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.84/Hect					₹ 28037=0
<u>Item (3) Dismantling of</u>					
2.60 ex clip culvert					
do do as per B.B.					
P/10 Item No (3/3)					
2.4255 m ³ @ ₹ 319.41/m ³					
					₹ 774=0
Continuation					₹ 51,112=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. ₹	51,112 = w
Item NO (4) Dismounting of					
2.5 existing structures					
do do PCC do do					
P/11 item NO (3/4)					
89.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 578.51/m ³				₹	51,487 = w
Item NO (5) Removing all					
2.13. types of home					
Pipes above ground					
to 900 mm dia do do					
P/11 item NO (5)					15.0 m
@ ₹ 349.60/m				₹	5247 = w

Item NO (6) Construction of					
3.4. Embankment obtained					
from borrow pits					
do do as per					
(i) Do do lead up to 1000.0 m					
P/19-20 item NO (22/6) DCi)					
128.70 m ³ @ ₹ 260.88/m ³				₹	33,575 = w
(ii) Do do lead up to 1000.0 m					
P/19-20 item NO (22/6) DCii)					
514.81 m ³ @ ₹ 188.10/m ³				₹	96835 = w
Item NO (7) Construction of sub-grade					
3.14 and 20% free shoulder do do					
as per					
P/19 item NO (4/7)					3060.12 m ³
@ ₹ 264.42/m ³				₹	809,157 = w

Continuation

₹ 1047413 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 210		47,41320
Item No ⑧ Construction of					
4.1 G.S. B. Gro-d					
as per directions of					
E19					
P/13-14 Item No ⑧ (iv)					
867.19 m ³					
@ ₹ 3241.40/m ³					₹ 28,10,90920
Item No ⑨ Providing laying					
47.3-4 & spreading					
Gro-d					
P/15 item No ⑨ (12/10)					301.11 m ³
@ ₹ 4757.74/m ³					₹ 1432,60320
Item No ⑩ Providing and					
S.1 applying					
coat (RSI) d					
P/16 item No ⑩ (13/10) (iii)					
4014.75 m ²					
@ ₹ 59.29/m ²					₹ 238,03420
Item No ⑪ Providing and					
S.2. applying					
(RSI) d					
P/17 item No ⑪ (14/11)					
4014.75 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.29/m ²					₹ 81,45920
Continuation					₹ 56,10,41820

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F ₹ 56,10,418=0
Item NO (12) Providing & S.I. Rolling round the C.M. mass duct as per bill					
P/17 item NO (15/12)					
4014.75 m ²					
@ ₹ 276.04/m ²					₹ 11,08,231=0
Item NO (13) Providing and 8.29 RCD Laying RCC Pipe duct of 300mm dia					
P/13 item NO (10/13)					37.50 m
@ ₹ 1248.15/m					₹ 46,805=0
Item NO (14) R.C.C. in 15 Grade 10.1. w/ Kilometre Stone do-do as per bill					
P/17 item NO (17/14) (i) & (ii)					
(ii). Do-do ordinary Km Stone					
2 Nos @ ₹ 2992.09/ea					₹ 5984=0
Item NO (14) (iii) Do-do 200mm Stone					
4 Nos @ ₹ 837.79/ea					₹ 3351=0
Item NO (15) Providing 10.2. and fixing retro-reflective					

Continuation

₹ 67,74,789=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Coastline, mandatory informatory signs Board do do do					
P/18 item NO (17/15) i, ii & iii					
(i) 600mm dia Equilateral Triangle do do do					
4 Nos @ ₹ 5099.18/each					
					₹ 20,396.72
(ii) 900mm side Octagon do do do					
2 Nos					
@ ₹ 12947.01/each ₹ 25894.02					
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular do do do					
2 Nos @ ₹ 6833.40/each					
					₹ 13,666.80
Item NO (16) Planting Trees					
11.9. beside the roads do do do					
P/18 item NO (19/16) 78 Nos					
@ ₹ 1288.76/each ₹ 1,00,523.76					
Item NO (17) Providing and S.B.R.C Laying not applied					
Thermoplastic do do do					
P/18 item NO (18/17)					
212.0 m ²					
@ ₹ 886.46/m ²					₹ 1,87,929.52

Continuation

₹ 71,23,197.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 71,23,197=
Item NO (18) Providing and 10.6. fixing typical manhole sump masonry du-do egg					
P/19 Item NO (20/18) Sump @ ₹ 12886.34/m ³					₹ 64,182=
Item NO (19) Excavation 9.1/11.1 of fender do egg P/11 Item NO (5/19) 59.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 427.09/m ³					₹ 25,454=
Item NO (20) Providing PCC 11.4 (II) m ³ (1:2:5) w/f du-do egg					
P/11 Item NO (6/20) 9.190 m ³					
@ ₹ 7064.10/m ³					₹ 64,919=
Item NO (21) Providing PCC m ² 12.5 (II) (1:2:4) w/f & s/d do egg					
P/12 Item NO (7/21) 67.484 m ³					@ ₹ 8092.97/m ³ ₹ 5,46,146=
Item NO (22) Providing laying RCC 9.3 (B) N.B. 100 mm dia HP egg					
P/12 Item NO (8/22) 15.0 m					@ ₹ 8019.91/m ₹ 1,20,298=
Continuation					₹ 72,44,196=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. ₹ 79,44,196=
Item No (23) Painting work					
10.5 coats do do as per direction of E.O.					
P/12-13 item No (09/23)					
41.28 m ²					
@ ₹ 135.62/m ²					₹ 5598=
Total Amount 'A'					₹ 79,49,794=
Add GST @ 18.00% of					
Amount 'A' @					₹ 1430,963=
Add LC @ 1.00% of					
Amount 'A' do do @					₹ 79498=
Add S.F. @ 1.6643% of					
Amount 'A' do do @					
					₹ 132,308=
					₹ 95,92,563=
Less @ 3.71% as per Agreement					→ ₹ 355,885=
					₹ 92,36,678=
Less @ P.P. vide P/C					₹ 31,44,876=
					Payble ₹ 60,91,802=

Continuation

Chop
10/6/2024